Numero

109

Ndmero
70
60
90
121
42
73
72
10

Ndmero
112
115
36
99
107

106

Ndmero
66
89
122

65

Ndmero
128
58
14
38
131

Corredor Club
RODRIGUEZ Roger NOSUBUROKA
Corredor Club

BURGOS José CITLALI MOTION
ORTEGA Gregory POLICIA DE LARA

ALVARADO Juan jose
MALDONADO Hector
MENDEZ Maikol
GONZALEZ Luis
PACHECO Luis
APOSTOL Antonio

Corredor Club

RODRIGUEZ Jesus

PACHECO Carlos VECTOR TEAM
MENDOZA Oswaldo ECO RUNNERS QUIBOR
FREITEZ Leonardo

DIAZ José TROTONES DE LARA
CHENG Koc

MOGOLLON Diego TROTONES DE LARA

Corredor Club

COLOMBO Yaccer GOLDENRUNNIG
ALEJOS Alejandro TRAGAPISTAS
LADINO Darwin GOLDEN RUNNING
LISCANO Jose

DURAN Eduar CORREDORES DEL OESTE

Corredor Club

PEREZ Fernando CORREDORES DEL OESTE
VARGAS Nilo POLICIA DE LARA
ADARFIO Ramon ACHANTE RUNNERS
DURAN Jonny

PEROZO Johanny TROTONES DE LARA

Tiempo

0:33:33.6

Tiempo

0:35:02.7
0:47:21.0
0:54:49.1
1:00:14.4
1:02:22.9
1:09:54.1
1:10:00.6
1:21:07.3

Tiempo

0:36:02.1
0:41:08.2
0:43:15.6
0:44:36.7
0:47:13.0
0:48:58.4
0:49:53.1

Tiempo

0:42:37.1
0:43:13.0
0:44:38.8
0:46:37.2
1:12:27.6

Tiempo

0:36:43.4
0:39:04.2
0:42:31.3
0:48:23.4
0:48:34.5
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23
43

56 MENDOZA Nataniel

Ndmero

132

113

37

12

6

125

84

102

41

Ndmero
91
75
52
53
92
15
76
48

119
21
116
71
28
50
46

96

VASQUEZ Yormy
ESPINOZA Jose

Corredor
MARQUEZ Jose
PAZ Richard
PINEDA Elito
MENDEZ Ismael
AGUERO Carwiel
URRIETA Marcos
ARIAS Ricardo
LOPEZ Rafael
CUMARE Samir

Corredor

BARCO Oscar
APONTE Elias
MENDOZA Jorge
SANCHEZ Luis
CANELON Julio
SEGOVIA Cesar
DUDAMEL Bladimir
RODRIGUEZ Inginio
NOGUERA Jose
DOMINGUEZ Pablo
ALVARADO Joffre
GIL Gabriel
HERNANDEZ Rafael
GRANADO Jesus
PENA Oswaldo
CORDERO Miguel
ADAN Pastor
SUAREZ Sebastian

UNION RUNNERS

POLICIA DE LARA

Club

TROTONES DE LARA
GOLDEN RUNNING
UNION RUNNERS

GO3VENEZUELA

Club

CORREDORES DEL OESTE
POLICIA DE LARA
POLICIA DE LARA
TRAGAPISTAS

ACHANTE RUNNER

POLICIA DE LARA
MATA RATA RUNNERS

CAMPESINOS RUNNERS
TRAGA PISTA

POLICIA DE LARA
ACHANTE RUNNERS
UCLA

PASAPALOS CELINA
NINGUNO

0:48:51.7
0:52:14.8
1:07:10.9

Tiempo

0:38:03.8
0:42:28.7
0:43:19.9
0:49:56.0
0:55:07.8
0:55:51.9
0:58:50.4
1:04:37.1
1:09:51.5

Tiempo

0:43:35.3
0:44:42.1
0:45:36.3
0:45:45.3
0:46:06.9
0:46:39.6
0:47:22.4
0:48:53.9
0:50:37.1
0:51:04.8
0:56:14.7
0:56:58.1
0:57:02.7
0:57:24.0
0:59:07.8
1:03:06.0
1:09:18.4
1:16:55.8
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_ Numero Corredor Club Tiempo

_ 110 ECHEVERRIA Oscar CORREDORES DE OESTE 0:40:11.9
_ 103  SUAREZ Antonio TORLARA RUNNERES 0:45:25.8
_ 54 RODRIGUEZ Freddy POLICIA DE LARA 0:47:16.9
_ 88  ALVARADO Juan de dio 0:48:41.0
_ 1 PEREZ Rafael TRAGAPISTAS 0:50:46.2
_ 93 ANZOLA Eligio TROTONES DE LARA 0:54:06.3
_ 95  PINEDA Johnny FARASHA RUNNER 0:54:41.5
_ 101 MACIAS Ruben 0:57:26.7
_ 117  LUCENA Jaime CONTADORES PUBLICOS 0:58:24.2
_ 80 ZAPATA Fidel 0:59:16.1
_ 34 SABATINO Enricco 0:59:56.5
_ 44  MARTOS Ivan CORREDORES DE CABUDARE 1:04:42.4
_ 29 NARVAEZ Francisco 1:06:47.6
_ 20 LEAL Luis TROTONES DE LARA 1:12:25.6

_ Numero Corredor Club Tiempo
_ 120 RAMOS Eri INTEROLIMPICSPORT 0:48:43.8
_ 74 TORREALBA Abelardo UNION RUNNER 0:52:24.6
_ 18 JIMENEZ Antonio ACHANTE RUNNERS 0:55:59.4
_ 85 VASQUEZ Euquenio TRAGAPISTA 0:57:07.3
_ 94 LUCENA Jorge FRONTINOS DE SANARE 1:02:39.0
R

_ Numero Corredor Club Tiempo
_ 22 SILVA Jose 1:00:52.1
_ 8 BLANCO Jose 1:07:21.9
_ 27 LEON Gerardo CONTADORES PUBLICOS LARA 1:27:07.9
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